
I.D.:	104384518

Kit	echipamente	comunicatie	fibra	SP	Turnu

Data
publicarii

18.10.24 Coduri	CPV 42961000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

5.529,74	RON	-	5.529,74	RON 	 	

Descriere: Nr.	Crt	Denumire	Cod	Producator	Cant	RON	Total	1	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	singlemode,
LC/APC-LC/APC,	3	metri	SMD-LCLC-3	BRAUN	4	17.01	68.04	2	Caseta	de	sudura	24	TRAY-GL08-
24	BRAUN	6	9.34	56.04	3	Cloud	Router	Switch	106-1C-5S	CRS106-1C-5S	Mikrotik	2	376.10
752.14	4	Switch	cu	management	5x	Gigabit	Ethernet,	RB260GS	(CSS106-5G-1S)	Mikrotik	3
288.50	865.62	5	Modul	SFP	Gigabit	20km	SingleMode	dual	LC	S-31DLC20D	Mikrotik	6	141.00
846.06	6	Adaptor	SFP	RJ45	S-RJ01	Mikrotik	5	178.80	894.10	7	Cablu	NYY-J	3x2,5	mm²	,	ignifug
,	protectie	UV	pentru	exterior	NYY-J	3x2,5	250	7.02	1,755.00	8	Întreruptor	automat	AMPARO,
4,5kA,	C16A,	1P+N,	1modul	AM417516--	Schrack	3	51.52	154.56	9	Priză	modulară	SCHUKO,
2P+N,	16A	cu	LED	BZ325003--	Schrack	3	46.04	138.12	Total	5,529.74


